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Nome
CEM COMENTARIO
JEGUINHO
UMA LOUCURA
MULEKE
ASINH
CAPITAO DO MATO
VIRTUDE
FRED O DOIDO
ILUSAO
QUE QUE E ISSO
MALUCO BELEZA
CHAPA QUENTE
CABULOSO
ESTILO
FRAJOLA
ROUBA CENA
TOMMY
PALESTRINO
ALACRAN
MESTRE

Anilha
002721
035686
020031
031321
029686
18311
037778
001124
037832
018456
019841
008258
031201
025170
021511
124518
043857
040841
003954
033772

Dono
SALVIANO
SALVIANO
SALVIANO
LEONIDAS
COXINHA
EDNALDO
MISAEL
SALVIANO
VINICIUS F MATIAS
ANDRE FLORES
MISAEL
VITINHO
JULIANO
DEDE/MANOEL
EMERSON
FABRICIO
MARCIEL COSTA
JOSE PAVAO
JUAREZ
CARLAO

COLEIRO 13/11/2022
AOB - Barra Velha

Cidade
PENHA
PENHA

GASPAR
BARRA DO SUL

NAVEGANTES
PENHA
JOINVILLE
BARRA VELHA
NAVEGANTES
SOC
B.V
PENHA
B.V
ITAJAI
JARAGUA DO SUL
B.V
ITAJAI
GASPAR

10/15 min
0/194
0/152
0/135
0/121
0/118
0/117
0/117
0/112
0/110
0/110
0/110
0/110
0/105
0/101
0/99
0/99
0/94
0/86
0/82
0/80

Pontos
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